


2023 Dodgeville Home Talent – Temp B Dates 

1. Sunday, May 8, 2023 
2. Saturday, May 14, 2023 
3. Sunday, May 21, 2023 
4. Thursday, May 25, 2023 
5. Sunday, June 4, 2023 
6. Sunday, June 11, 2023 
7. Thursday, June 15, 2023 
8. Friday, June 16, 2023 
9. Saturday, July 1, 2023 
10. Thursday, July 13, 2023 
11. Sunday, July 16, 2023 
12. Thursday, July 20, 2023 
13. Thursday, August 4, 2023 

 


